
Exam School 2025

Date Subject Time
Breakfast study 

7:30-8:30
Afternoon study

12:20-12:45
Twilight study
15:05 onwards

No Exam Morning

I.T. Afternoon

No Exam Morning

No Exam Afternoon

Date Subject Time
Breakfast study 

7:30-8:30
Afternoon study

12:20-12:45
Twilight study
15:05 onwards

H&SC Morning

No Exam Afternoon

No Exam Morning Drama

No Exam Afternoon German

Drama Morning

German Afternoon

Film
Sociology
Business

Morning

Child Dev Afternoon

Date Subject Time
Breakfast study 

7:30-8:30
Afternoon study

12:20-12:45
Twilight study
15:05 onwards

English Lit Morning Religious Studies

Computer Science Afternoon Science: Biology
Monday 12 May Computer ScienceEnglish Lit

Exams Study sessions

Friday 02 May

Exams Study sessions

Thursday 01 May

Study sessions

Thursday 08 May

Wednesday 07 May

Exams

I.T.

H&SC

Drama German
Film

Sociology
Business

English LitChild Dev
Film

Sociology
Business

Tuesday 06 May

Friday 09 May



Religious Studies Morning

Science: Biology Afternoon

Geography Morning

Sport Afternoon

Mathematics Morning

German Afternoon

History Morning

Business Afternoon

Date Subject Time
Breakfast study 

7:30-8:30
Afternoon study

12:20-12:45
Twilight study
15:05 onwards

Science: Chemistry Morning

Film Studies
PE

Afternoon

English Lit Morning

No Exam Afternoon

No Exam Morning

RE Afternoon

Science: Physics Morning

No Exam Afternoon

English Lang Morning

Tuesday 13 May

Wednesday 14 May

Thursday 15 May

Friday 16 May

Geography
Sport

Science: BiologyReligious Studies

Mathematics

Science: ChemistryBusinessHistory

Monday 19 May

Tuesday 20 May

Wednesday 21 May

Thursday 22 May

Friday 23 May

REEnglish Lit

Exams Study sessions

Science: Physics English Lang

English Lang

Science: PhysicsRE

Celebration assembly

English Lit

SportGeography

Maths German
History

Business

Science: Chemistry
Film Studies

PE



No Exam Afternoon

Date Subject Time
Breakfast study 

7:30-8:30
Afternoon study

12:20-12:45
Twilight study
15:05 onwards

No Exam Morning

No Exam Afternoon

No Exam Morning

No Exam Afternoon

Mathematics Morning

No Exam Afternoon

History Morning

No Exam Afternoon

English Lang Morning

Geography Afternoon

Date Subject Time
Breakfast study 

7:30-8:30
Afternoon study

12:20-12:45
Twilight study
15:05 onwards

Science: Biology Morning

PE Afternoon

Spanish Morning
MathematicsHistorySpanish

Spanish
History

PEScience: Biology

Exams Study sessions

Monday 09 June

Tuesday 10 June

Tuesday 03 June

Wednesday 04 June

Thursday 05 June

Friday 06 June

Exams Study sessions

HALF TERM

Maths

HistoryMathematics

History English Lang

Friday 23 May

Science: BiologyGeographyEnglish Lang

English Lang Celebration assembly

Monday 02 June



History Afternoon

Mathematics Morning

No Exam Afternoon

Geography Morning

No Exam Afternoon

Science: Chemistry Morning

No Exam Afternoon

Date Subject Time
Breakfast study 

7:30-8:30
Afternoon study

12:20-12:45
Twilight study
15:05 onwards

Science: Physics Morning *

Music Afternoon

Spanish Morning

Food Afternoon

DT Morning

No Exam Afternoon

* End of core exams - music, Spanish, D.T. & food students only required to be in school for their exam

DT

Geography Science: Chemistry

Science: PhysicsScience: Chemistry

Spanish Food DT

Science: Physics Music
Spanish

Food

MathematicsHistorySpanish

GeographyMathematics

Tuesday 17 June

Thursday 12 June

Friday 13 June

Exams Study sessions

Monday 16 June

Tuesday 10 June

Wednesday 11 June

Wednesday 18 June
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